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Multi Agency Access by 
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'Potentially'.

Indicate if the 
Planned 
Procurement is 
intended to be a 
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AACD13 To Develop a Quality F
National Aboriginal and
Islander Flexible Aged 

ramework or the 
 Torres Strait 
Care Program

Quarter 2 Residential Care
Quality Section

 02 62891582 louise.symons@health.gov.au No Yes

AACD21 To Review & Update th
a Palliative Approach in
Aged Care"

e "Guidelines for 
 Residential 

Quarter 4 Andy Paras 02 6289 5112 andy.paras@health.gov.au No Yes

AACD22 To Develop an Educati
Package for Health Ca
Support Implementatio
"Guidelines for a Pallia
the Community Setting

on & Training 
re Workers to 
n of the 
tive Approach in 
"

Quarter 4 Andy Paras 02 6289 5112 andy.paras@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD04* To Provide Health Tech
Assessment & Researc
Activities Under Medica
Advisory Committee

nology 
h Support 
l Services 

Quarter 4 MSAC 02 6289 8669 MSAC.Secretariat@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD06 To Develop Resources
Implementation of Prac
for Radiation Oncology

 to Support 
tice Standards 

Quarter 4 Radiation Oncology 02 6289 7258 radiation.oncology@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD07 To Provide Business A
to Scope Requirements
Radiation Oncology He
Grants System 

nalyst Services 
 for New 
alth Program 

Quarter 4 Radiation Oncology 02 6289 4091 radiation.oncology@health.gov.au No Yes

MBD12 To Undertake an Evalu
Diagnostic Imaging Qu
Program

ation of the 
ality Practice 

Quarter 3 Mary Warner 02 6289 7315 mary.warner@health.gov.au No Yes

OACQC04 To Conduct a Training 
Needs Analysis for the 
Sector to Inform Future
Best Practice in Reside
Funding

& Resource 
Community Care 
 Encouraging 
ntial Aged Care 

Quarter 4 Gina Rocks 02 6289 8020 gina.rocks@health.gov.au No Yes

OACQC06 To conduct an evaluati
Oral Health Training ini

on of the Better 
tiative

Quarter 1 2011-12 Gina Rocks 02 6289 8020 gina.rocks@health.gov.au No Yes

OATSIH06 To evaluate Indigenous
alcohol and related sup
provided by the Cape Y
Centres

 drug and 
port services 
ork Wellbeing 

Quarter 3 Tim Albers 07 3360 2638 tim.albers@health.gov.au Potentially Yes

OATSIH10* To Provide an Evaluati
for High Sugar Drinks P

on Framework 
rojects

Quarter 3 Joy Eshpeter 02 6289 5772 joy.eshpeter@health.gov.au Potentially Yes

PHD30 To Evaluate the Stepha
Kitchen Garden Nation

nie Alexander 
al Program

Quarter 4 Kylee Balch (02) 6289 8986 kylee.balch@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD14 To Develop the framew
Preventive Health Work

ork for a 
force Strategy

Quarter 4 Robin Jaffray 02 6289 3372 robina.jaffray@health.gov.au No Yes

PHD16 To Support The Nation
Screening Program: Ec
Evaluation/Science Pro

al Cervical 
onomic 
ject

Quarter 4 Tracey Bessell 02 6289 7843 tracey.bessell@health.gov.au No Yes

TGA04 To Provide Workforce P
(Phases 2 & 3)

lanning Quarter 4 RSG, Office of 
Human Resources

02 6232 8010 alison.brinkley@tga.gov.au No Yes
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